
Summer 2021 Award Recipients 
Student awardee: Alexa Adams 
Project title: Public Speaking for All: Creating a More Inclusive Communication Center for 
ELL and Deaf Students 
College of Fine Arts & Communication 
Faculty mentor: Jennifer Potter (jpotter@towson.edu) 
Mentor department: Communication Studies 
 

Student awardee: Caitlyn Adams 
Project title: New Data on Susquehanna River Archaeology: Survey of the East Branch of 
Codorus Creek 
College of Liberal Arts 
Faculty mentor: Katherine Sterner (ksterner@towson.edu) 
Mentor department: Sociology, Anthropology and Criminal Justice 
 

Student awardee: Kaitlyn Burkitt 
Project title: Contextualizing Collections from Conowingo: Archaeology of the 
Susquehanna's Tributaries 
College of Liberal Arts 
Faculty mentor: Katherine Sterner (ksterner@towson.edu) 
Mentor department: Sociology, Anthropology and Criminal Justice 
 

Student awardee: Allejandra Chavez 
Project title: Gold Nanoparticle Doped Semiconductor Nanocomposites for Art 
Conservation  
Fisher College of Science & Mathematics 
Faculty mentor: Mary Devadas (mdevadas@towson.edu) 
Mentor department: Chemistry 
 

Student awardee: Seeda Henderson Williams 
Project title: Utilizing Trauma-informed Pedagogy for Writing Assessment 
College of Liberal Arts 
Faculty mentor: Mairin Barney (ebarney@towson.edu) 
Mentor department: Writing Center 
 

 



Student awardee: David Hislop 
Project title: Exploring Basaltic Sand Dunes in Hawaii as an Analogue for Sand Dunes on 
Mars 
Fisher College of Science & Mathematics 
Faculty mentor: Wendy Nelson (wrnelson@towson.edu) 



Student awardee: Taryn Painter 
Project title: Portrayals and Prevalence of Statelessness in U.S. Media: News Reports on 
Statelessness and Its Impacts on Public Opinion 
College of Liberal Arts 
Faculty mentor: Alison McCartney (amccartney@towson.edu) 
Mentor department: Political Science 
 

Student awardee: Lauren Sadowski 
Project title: Measuring the Release of Acyclovir From Microneedles Ex Vivo  
Fisher College of Science & Mathematics 
Faculty mentor: Barry Margulies (bmargulies@towson.edu) 
Mentor department: Biological Sciences 
 


